
Bid No.:
Due Date:
Name of Project:
Project Manager:

Direct Purchase: $3,500.00 $71,521.60 $68,000.00 $89,254.00

PUBLIC WORKS PROJECT  
BID SUMMARY 

Eric Urtes

314036
12/18/2014
Dining Plaza at HVZ

Unit Price 1:
Unit Price 2:

CITY, STATE
Vendor Registered: Yes/No

Base Bid:

Alternate Bid 1:

VENDOR NAME

Awarded to:
Contract No:

Date of Award:
Comments:

JOE DANIELS 
CONSTRUCTION

MADISON, WI

$158,200.00

$24,700.00

Department of Public Works, Highway & Transportation
1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

Madison, WI 53713
608 266-4018

The firms listed below submitted a bid for the County’s consideration. All bids are subject to review by the respective County officials. A bid summary will be posted by Dane County Public 
Works staff on http://www.countyofdane.com/danedept/purch/rfpsbids/closed_bids.asp as soon as this review is done.  Public Works Project Bid Summary located on the web site will be 
updated by Public Works after contract has been awarded.

ROCK CHURCH 
CONSTRUCTION

LIVINGSTON, WI

$317,000.00

$20,000.00

Acknowledge Addendums 1-3:
Bid Form Signed:

Bid Bond:
FLPC:

Alternate Bid 2:
Alternate Bid 3:

x
x
x
x

$26,000.00
$24,000.00

$26.00/yd
$2,000.00 ea

MADISON, WI

$248,528.00

$25,790.00

x
x
x
x

$7,000.00
$21,500.00

$50.00/yd
$1,485.00 ea

MCKEE ASSOCIATES

x
x
x
x

$7,700.00
$25,900.00

$38.00/yd
$1,180.00 ea

MADISON, WI

$229,000.00

$12,878.00

x

VOGEL BROS

x
x
x

$3,843.00
No Bid

$50.00/yd
$1,350.00 ea



Bid No.:
Due Date:
Name of Project:
Project Manager:

$16,225.00
$26,000.00

$47.20/yd
$1,300.00 ea

MADISON, WI

$155,474.00

$33,402.00

x
x
x

$6,996.00
$18,265.00

$55.00/yd
$1,056 ea

Department of Public Works, Highway & Transportation
1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

Madison, WI 53713
608 266-4018

The firms listed below submitted a bid for the County’s consideration. All bids are subject to review by the respective County officials. A bid summary will be posted by Dane County Public 
Works staff on http://www.countyofdane.com/danedept/purch/rfpsbids/closed_bids.asp as soon as this review is done.  Public Works Project Bid Summary located on the web site will be 
updated by Public Works after contract has been awarded.

ADVANCED BUILDING 
CORPORATION

VERONA, WI

$175,000.00

$26,900.00

Acknowledge Addendums 1-3:
Bid Form Signed:

Bid Bond:

Alternate Bid 2:
Alternate Bid 3:

x
x
x

PUBLIC WORKS PROJECT  
BID SUMMARY 

Eric Urtes

314036
12/18/2014
Dining Plaza at HVZ

Unit Price 1:
Unit Price 2:

CITY, STATE
Vendor Registered: Yes/No

Base Bid:

Alternate Bid 1:

VENDOR NAME

Awarded to:
Contract No:

Date of Award:
Comments:

TRI-NORTH BUILDERS

Direct Purchase: $68,700.00 $50,000.00



x xFLPC:
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