

Department of Public Works, Highway & Transportation 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

Madison, WI 53713 608 266-4018

PUBLIC WORKS PROJECT BID SUMMARY

The firms listed below submitted a bid for the County's consideration. All bids are subject to review by the respective County officials. A bid summary will be posted by Dane County Public Works staff on http://www.countyofdane.com/danedept/purch/rfpsbids/closed_bids.asp as soon as this review is done. Public Works Project Bid Summary located on the web site will be updated by Public Works after contract has been awarded.

_ ' _ '					
Bid No.:	314036		Awarded to:		
Due Date:	12/18/2014		Contract No:		
Name of Project:	Dining Plaza at HVZ		Date of Award:		
Project Manager:	Eric Urtes		Comments:		
		ROCK CHURCH	JOE DANIELS		
	VENDOR NAME	CONSTRUCTION	CONSTRUCTION	MCKEE ASSOCIATES	VOGEL BROS
	VERDORIVALVIE	CONSTRUCTION	CONSTRUCTION	WICKEL / USSCEI/ (125	VOGEE BROS
	CITY, STATE	LIVINGSTON, WI	MADISON, WI	MADISON, WI	MADISON, WI
Vend	dor Registered: Yes/No				
	Base Bid:	\$317,000.00	\$248,528.00	\$158,200.00	\$229,000.00
	Alternate Bid 1:	\$20,000.00	\$25,790.00	\$24,700.00	\$12,878.00
	Alternate Bid 2:	\$26,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,700.00	\$3,843.00
	Alternate Bid 3:	\$24,000.00	\$21,500.00	\$25,900.00	No Bid
	Direct Purchase:	\$3,500.00	\$71,521.60	\$68,000.00	\$89,254.00
	Unit Price 1:	\$26.00/yd	\$50.00/yd	\$38.00/yd	\$50.00/yd
	Unit Price 2:	\$2,000.00 ea	\$1,485.00 ea	\$1,180.00 ea	\$1,350.00 ea
Acknow	rledge Addendums 1-3:	Χ	Х	Х	X
	Bid Form Signed:	X	Х	Х	Х
	Bid Bond:	X	Х	Х	X
	FLPC:	X	X	x	X



Department of Public Works, Highway & Transportation 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

Madison, WI 53713 608 266-4018

PUBLIC WORKS PROJECT BID SUMMARY

The firms listed below submitted a bid for the County's consideration. All bids are subject to review by the respective County officials. A bid summary will be posted by Dane County Public Works staff on http://www.countyofdane.com/danedept/purch/rfpsbids/closed_bids.asp as soon as this review is done. Public Works Project Bid Summary located on the web site will be updated by Public Works after contract has been awarded.

Bid No.:	314036		Awarded to:	
Due Date:	12/18/2014		Contract No:	
Name of Project:	Dining Plaza at HVZ		Date of Award:	
Project Manager:	Eric Urtes		Comments:	
	VENDOR NAME	ADVANCED BUILDING CORPORATION	TRI-NORTH BUILDERS	
	CITY, STATE		MADISON, WI	
Vendo	r Registered: Yes/No			
	Base Bid:	\$175,000.00	\$155,474.00	
	Alternate Bid 1:	\$26,900.00	\$33,402.00	
	Alternate Bid 2:	\$16,225.00	\$6,996.00	
	Alternate Bid 3:	\$26,000.00	\$18,265.00	
	Direct Purchase:	\$68,700.00	\$50,000.00	
	Unit Price 1:	\$47.20/yd	\$55.00/yd	
	Unit Price 2:	\$1,300.00 ea	\$1,056 ea	
Acknowle	dge Addendums 1-3:	X	X	
	Bid Form Signed:	X	X	
	Bid Bond:	X	X	

FLPC:	Х	Х	